BENEVOLENTAI EUR0.001 CLAAS A ORD SHS

BENEVOLENTAI EURO0.001 CLAAS A ORD SHS

ISIN:  LU2355630455

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/27 17:35:29

Price
0.50 EUR

Difference

©  -1.96%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

LU2355630455

BAI

Euronext Amsterdam
EUR

Stock

71 EUR

AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

0.45 EUR (1,000)
0.50 EUR (1,922)
0.528 EUR

0.528 EUR

0.481 EUR

0.51 EUR
0.503597 EUR
18,099

9,115.00

30

577

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 ZfE Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 ™ Aktienempfehlungen Global 2,
2024/06/21 HE®  Erste Group Research
2024/06/17 M  Wie ist die Stimmung unter den Unternehmen?
2024/06/14 ElE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU2355630455&ID_NOTATION=343963695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=035d1b933db847b7a80f982aa9ceed00f65d125ea69456763fa751d00aad4d63&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=746500f54f1c0aa03&time=1719613089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98c6fa5697afdc3e4734c75bf4323dc088fc0b08b9612a3edca77e01cf4ecb4d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c55f09ff6845380a7&time=1719613089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87acd6ed9032b27d5b7b57491b19750aae2dcf618cdbb56fbeafc14c10cc72e0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8356bdc098fda320b&time=1719613089&tool=RSC

BENEVOLENTAI EUR0.001 CLAAS A ORD SHS

Details

2024/06/27 17:35:29

Price
0.50 EUR

Difference

O  -1.96%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

LU2355630455

BAI

Euronext Amsterdam
EUR

Stock

71 EUR

Benchmark AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.45 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.50 EUR (1,922)
Open 0.528 EUR
High 0.528 EUR
Low 0.481 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.51 EUR
VWAP 0.503597 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,099
Trading volume 9,115.00
Number of trades 30
Last size 577
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -70.06%  -64.79% -
Perf (abs.) -1.17 -0.92 -
Beta 0.50 -0.24 0.22
Volatility 85.68 119.16 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.51 EUR (13,584
0.54 EUR (11,738
0.65 EUR (15,693
0.82 EUR (12,354

1.41 EUR (2024/01/02

0.46 EUR (2024/06/18

2.66 EUR (2023/12/28

(

0.46 EUR (2024/06/18

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:39 0.436 EUR 0.00 8
27
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 17:01 0.504 EUR 0.00 4
27
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 15:30 0.56 USD 0.00 1
Issues 07
Euronext Amsterdam 2024/06/ 17:35 0.50 EUR 0.01 30
27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343963695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344687284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445007284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445007284

BENEVOLENTAI EUR0.001 CLAAS A ORD SHS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BENEVOLENTAI

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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